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Women / 1 / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Livvy Zessin108
Zero Gravity

9.700 9.050 9.7759.450 37.975
2 5 1 1 1T

1T

Ember Chambers100
Crossfire

9.450 9.425 9.7509.350 37.975
4 1 3T 2T 1T

1T

Hannah Fearheiley107
Zero Gravity

9.750 9.200 9.7509.250 37.950
1 2T 5 2T 3 

3 

Madison Martin103
Zero Gravity

9.475 9.200 9.7509.350 37.775
3 2T 3T 2T 4 

4 

Dannon Bagley104
Zero Gravity

9.400 8.500 9.6009.400 36.900
5 10 2 5T 5 

5 

Ryann Saavedra111
Zero Gravity

9.350 9.000 9.6008.850 36.800
6 6 10 5T 6 

6 

Reese Gholson101
Crossfire

9.175 8.600 9.4759.200 36.450
8 9 6 9 7T

7T

Madalyn Bonner109
Zero Gravity

9.275 8.650 9.4259.100 36.450
7 8 7 11 7T

7T

Aria Gallagher112
Zero Gravity

9.075 8.700 9.5509.075 36.400
9 7 8 8 9 

9 

Kylee Stalwick106
Zero Gravity

8.900 9.150 9.4508.800 36.300
10T 4 11 10 10 

10 

Olivia Batts110
Zero Gravity

8.850 7.750 9.3759.050 35.025
12T 11 9 12 11 

11 

Joleen Donahue105
Zero Gravity

8.900 7.100 9.6008.350 33.950
10T 12 13 5T 12 

12 

Giselle Hernandez102
Empower

8.850 5.000 8.9008.500 31.250
12T 13 12 13 13 

13 
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